
232332 
Peer 
23233 
€32335 
232336 
232337 
232338 
232339 
232342 
rete 
23234 
35 5K6 
232345 

+7 
2323Kg 
232349 
232350 
232351 
232352 
52522R 
25235 
252555 
232356 
232357 
232358 

232359 
232360 
232361 
232362 
232395 

23036 
330302 
232367 3 - 

232371 

D. Hensley “ 
Fred Jayne Grocery 
Hunsecker & Company 
‘Hamilton Grocery - 
Spafford Gro, & Mkt. 
N.C. David's Grocery 
Lorenz Grocery 
Widow's Pensions 
Consumers Market 
Paris-—Cope, Inc, 
Paris—Cope, Inc, 
County Commissioners 
L. M. Fine Grocery 
Janitors - a 
Martin Towel Supply 
Star Linen Supply Co. 
Pittsburg Plate Glass Co, 
Boulware ,.lypewriter Co, = 
Field Stationery Company 
Mid-Continent Pet. Corp. 

Jack Bonham . . 
C. H. Phillips | 
Field Stationery Co. 

‘Reliance Publishing Co. 
Public Service Co. 
J. J. Cease Electric Co, 
J. J. Cease Electric Co. 
Moulder-Oldham Co. 
Dr. E. T. Martin . - 
Dr. E, T. Martin 
Field Stationery Co, 
Eaton Printing Oo, 
Field Stationery Co, 
Field Stationery Co, 
The Yale & Towne Mfg. Co. 
M.P. Howser ~ - 
Karl E. Jones’ - 
Field Stationery Co, 
Field Stationery Co, 
Whitaker Brinting Co. 
Whitaker Printing Co, 
Morningside Hospital 
Oliver Cupps - 
Dora Everett- 
Mrs. Geo. Snooks 
Howard's Grocery __ 
Paul Perigo 
L, 8, Robinson Gro, 
Loyd's Gro. & Mkt, 
Adams Drug Co, SO 
Clark-Darland Hdw. Co, 
S. C. Bryant's Rexall Drug 
Dr. W. A, Howell 
Dr. W. A. Howell 
Tulsa XeRay & Pathol. Lab. 

ft 

- Medical Arts Lab, 
Whitman Drug 
Keith Drug Co, 
Keith Drug Co. 
The Fox-Vliet Drug Co, 

' Dr. Fred E. Woodson 
W. A, Showman 
Dr. Andre B, Carney 
Dr. Andre B. Carney - 
Hale-Halsell Co, 
Field Stationery Co, 
J. W. Dodge 
Postal Telegraph-Cable Co. 
International Supply Co, 
Tulsa Ice Company 
Phillips Furniture Co, 
Commercial Stamp & Seal Co, 
Fay Young Typewriter Co, 
Western Union Telegraph Co, . 
Tulsa Stationery Co, 
Tayloe Paper Co, 
Dickason-Goodman Co, 
Downs~Randolph Co, 
W. C, Norris 
Dreyfus Realty Co. 
L, J. Norman 
E. B. Carlin 
Ted White . 
W. H. Robertson 
Reese Bradford ~ 
Dexter Publishing Co. 
Clark-Darland Hdw. Co. 

Patrol Maint. 
Groceries 

on 

i" 
| 

a 

Payroll-- 
Groceries 
Gas & Oil 
Supplies 
Payroll 
Groceries 
Payroll . 
Supplies: ~~ _ 
Supplies 
Glass Top for. 
Repairs 
Supplies 
Coupon Books - 
Expenses . 
Spec. Investigation 
Books for Indigent 
School Children 
Supplies 
Services 
Repairs & Supplies. 
Supplies 

Expenses 
Salary 
Supplies 

ea 
a 

Repairs 
Atty. Fees 

Supplies 

a: 

" 

Maint, - 
Oats ~- 
Care of Child 
Care of Child 
Groceries 

N 

ft 

Drugs 
Refrigerator 
Drugs 
Services 

a 

1 4 
" 

Drugs 

Supplies 
Anaesthetics 
Services 
Rad. Treatments 
Rad. Treatments 
Supplies 

Telegrams 
Rent 
Ice 
Stoves . 
Supplies 

Telegrams 
Supplies 

Rent 
Extra Labor 
Services 

Extra Labor 
an a 

" UJ 

Printing 
Supplies 

' Dec. 3rd, 1934, 

12,50 
57.00 
140,00 

ae a 
Reet 

936,01 
56.66 

119,31 
1350.00 
546.00 
875.00 
1.50 
7.50 

12, 
10, 
16, 
50.00 
15.58 | 
50.00 

67.08 

338.2 
14,20 
5.10 

85.59 
58.35 

300.00 
15.66 
30.10 
23,23 
25.76 
15.00 
10,00 
10.00 
1.12 
2.58 
6,26 

28,58 
906,14 
100.00 

2.50 
12,00 
12.00 
3.00 

10.50 
23.50 

30018 
S464 
18.50 
33.50 

100.00 
150.00 
100, a5 . 

126.6 
15.85 
5.68 

60.00 
10.00 

275.00 
100,00 
50,22 

&4, 72 

.19.8 
57. 
50. 00 

22.40 
22,40 
22.40 
22.40 
19,20 

152.67 
3.49 


